BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
27663  •  R4 12/071

Sketch
When ordering, a sketched example is also recommended. See example below:
How to Order
Assembly Ordering Codes
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
27663  •  R4 12/074
How to Order
Individual Valve Block Sections
Options Discharge Port Thread Part #
Single Outlet* Twin Outlet
1/8” NPT 1000-05AS 1000-05AT
1/8” BSP 1000-05ASBSP 1000-05ATBSP
1/8” NPT 1000-10AS 1000-1 OAT
1/8” BSP 1000-10ASBSP 1000-10ATBSP
1/8” NPT 1000-15AS 1000-15AT
1/8” BSP 1000-15ASBSP 1000-15ATBSP
Cycle Indicator 1/8” NPT 1000-157LS (left side) 1000-157LT
1/8” BSP 1000-157LSBSP 1000-157LTBSP
1/8” NPT 1000-157RS (right side) 1000-157RT
1/8” BSP 1000-157RSBSP 1000-157RTBSP
Cycle Indicator and Switch 1/8” NPT 1000-158LS (left side) 1000-158LT
1/8” BSP 1000-158LSBSP 1000-158LTBSP
1/8” NPT 1000-158RS (right side) 1000-158RT
1/8” BSP 1000-158RSBSP 1000-158RTBSP
Divider Block Components
Description Part #
Inlet Section 1/8” NPT 1006-1
Inlet Section 1/8” BSP 1006-1BSP